AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 4, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart iii

Contents

1 AminetPart 1
1.1 Mailing soft . . . . . . . e e 1




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1

Mailing soft

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

2b_SwaperBox.lha
AirMail33.lha
Base64Coders.lha
filter.lha
FoXGatel7.1lha
GetNET13.1lha
JoinNewGroupTh. lha

Thor

MetaInstalll6a.lha
MiniMail.lha
ncFTPevents. lha
picktag.lha
pine_000.1lha
library
pine_020.1lha
library
pine_base.lha
library
ShowEventl1l2.lha

2.2+

sortmail.lha
YaMGatelOa.lha
zmime_1_3.lha

based.

zmime_fr_ 1 3a.lha

comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail

comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail
comm/mail

comm/mail

comm/mail

Size Age Description

14K
139K
10K
31K
31K
5K
1K

9K
95K
11K
70K
553K
530K
371K
1K
44K
36K
35K

2K
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Small program for swapers and not-only

help

AirMail 3.3 GUI internet mailer

Fast base64

(MIME)

decoder/encoder.

V1.2

Filters email by configurable headers
Send and receive FTIN Mail via Email

GetNET.thor 1.3,

(1.3)

arexx script for Thor 2.2+

Join new newsgroups from a function key in

Complete install script for MetaTool 40.5
V1l.4a - An integrated E-mail system w/MIME

NcFTP Aminet download with Thor.
Select taglines from a listview.
Integrated mail/news
Integrated mail/news
Integrated mail/news

ShowEvent.thor 1.2,

Process incoming mail with Thor. v3.

reader.

reader.

reader.

Use YAM to send FTN Mail via Email
Localized, MUI- <«

Parse/create MIME messages.

French catalog

(V1.3a)

for

" zmime’

3

1

v1l.32.
V2.
Needs ixemul.
Needs ixemul.

Needs ixemul.

arexx script for Thor
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